Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Amana Tool Double-Face Melamine & Laminate
Thank you for shopping with us! Can't find what you need? Give us a
call and we'll be happy to assist you. Warning: Before use, read
saw blade safety guidelines & general information in Amana
Tool® Catalog. Industrial Carbide-Tipped Saw Blades: Large
European-style micrograin carbide tips; laser-cut expansion slots to
assure plate stability; unique technology for perfect straightening,
balancing, and tensioning; H2 concentric bore enables tight fit to
eliminate both circular run-out and vibration; copper plugs to reduce
turbulent noise and vibration; large gullets for improved chip
clearance. ELECTROBLU™ ECO-Friendly Non-Stick Coating reduces
resin accumulation and heat build-up, tips stay sharper longer for
extended blade life, applied by electrostatic bonding process.
Item # Diameter Bore Grind Pinholes Plate Teeth Kerf Manufacturer Price
MB86400 8 in 5/8 in H-ATB -- .087 in 64 0.11 Amana Tool $163.13
MB10800 10 in 5/8 in H-ATB -- .102 in 80 0.126 Amana Tool $109.50
MB10800C 10 in 5/8 in H-ATB -- .102 in 80 0.126 Amana Tool $113.93
MB10800-30 10 in 30 mm H-ATB 2/7/42 & 2/10/60 .102 in 80 0.126 Amana Tool $109.50
MB12960 12 in 1 in H-ATB -- .102 in 96 0.126 Amana Tool $149.51
MB12960-30 12 in 30 mm H-ATB 2/7/42 & 2/10/60 .102 in 96 0.126 Amana Tool $149.51
MB14108 14 in 1 in H-ATB -- .102 in 108 0.126 Amana Tool $241.73
MB14108-30 14 in 30 mm H-ATB 2/7/42 & 2/10/60 .102 in 108 0.126 Amana Tool $241.73
MB16120 16 in 1 in H-ATB -- .126 in 120 0.15 Amana Tool $313.13
MB12960C 12 in (300 mm) 1 in H-ATB 1 in .102 in 96 0.126 Amana Tool $194.96
MB220T420 220 mm 30 mm H-ATB 2/7/42 .087 in 42 0.110 in Amana Tool $146.29